zuma is a contemporary japanese izakaya

the bar at zuma is designed with this concept in mind. we
offer a wide range of sake and wine as well as a large
selection of contemporary cocktails

we only use premium spirits and liqueurs, along with fresh
fruit and vegetables

www.zumarestaurant.com

ZUMmd

beverages



nomikai

Zuma negroni
suntory roku gin, campari, vermouth blend

hanami fizz
bombay sapphire gin, lilet blanc, sour cherry, egg whites
chocolate bitters

hachiko

grey goose vodka, yuzu & hibiscus cordial
cold-pressed pink grapefruit

rikka tonic
sipsmith gin, grapefruit bitters and tonic water

ozaka spritzer
strawberry and basil infused aperol, prosecco, tonic water
grapefruit bitters

kurashikku

burning history
suntory toki whisky, honey, ginger, yuzu, scotch, egg whites
barrel stave smoke

japanese old fashioned
suntory toki whisky, old fashioned syrup, bitters

mexican zombie
chamucos blanco and reposado, vida mezcal, velvet falernum
spiced cinnamon agave, passion fruit, grapefruit

torii sidecar
suntory toki whisky, ferrands dry curacao, yuzu

heritage

chili passion fruit margarita
casamigos blanco, vanilla, blood orange, passion fruit
hellfire bitters

lychee and rose petal martini
haku vodka, roku gin, lychee, rose syrup

raspberry & passion fruit martini
haku vodka, raspberries, passion fruit, apple

yamatochi cooler
patron silver, elderflower, mint, lychee, ginger

geishi smash
ketel one, shiso, cucumber, yuzu, egg whites

zuma mai tai
bacardi white rum, havana club anejo, ume sake bitters
orgeat, blood orange, pineapple



zuma non alcoholics

norisan
mint, orange, passion fruit, pineapple

namakemono
raspberries, cucumber, apple

yoshi nura
mint, ginger, lime, soda

green yoga
matcha green tea, passion fruit, lemon

japanese beers

sapporo
sapporo light
hitachino yuzu lager

sake

cold — 100ml glass

zuma, ‘fukukomachi’, junmai ginjo, akita
kirinzan, junmai daiginjo, niigata

hakkaisan ‘yukimuro’ junmai daiginjo, niigata
kubota ‘manju’ junmai daiginjo, niigata

cold — 300ml carafe

zuma, ‘fukukomachi’, junmai ginjo, akita
kirinzan, junmai daiginjo, niigata

hakkaisan ‘yukimoro’ junmai daiginjo, niigata
kubota ‘manju’ junmai daiginjo, niigata

warm — 300ml carafe

midorikawa masamune, niigata



wine by the glass

la spinetta moscato d’asti 2022

louis roederer ‘collection 243" mv
billecart-salmon brut rosé mv

ruinart brut rosé mv 375ml
krug grand cuvée mv 375ml

ovum ‘big salt’ oregon white blend 2021
willamette valley, oregon

champalou ‘les fondraux’ vouvray 2022
vouvray, loire valley, france

seresin sauvignon blanc 2022
marlborough, new zealand

paul lato ‘matinee’ chardonnay 2022
santa maria valley, california

triennes rosé 2021
cOtes de provence, france

george winery ‘sonoma coma’ pinot noir 2022
russian river valley, california

passopisciaro ‘passorosso’ nerello mascalese 2020
sicilia, italy

orin swift '8 years in the desert’ zinfandel 2022
napa valley, california

charbonniere chateauneuf-du-pape 2019
rhone valley, france

desparada 'sackcloth & ashes' cabernet blend 2021
central coast, california



fine wine by the glass

dr. loosen ‘wehlener sonnenuhr’

spatlese riesling 2021
mosel, germany

domaine gérard fiou ‘le grand roc’ sancerre 2019
silex, loire valley, france

olivier leflaive puligny-montrachet 2020
cote de beaune, burgundy, france

red wine

frédéric esmonin gevrey-chambertin 2021
cote de nuits, burgundy, france

daou 'soul of a lion' 2020
adelaida district, paso robles, california

anseillan du chateau lafite rothschild 2018
pauillac, bordeaux, france

cayuse vineyards ‘god only knows’ grenache 2006
walla walla valley, washington state

half bottles

ferd. richter ‘juffer sonnenuhr’ gg riesling 375ml
2020

brauneberger, mosel, germany

switchback ridge merlot 2017 375ml
peterson family vineyard, calistoga, napa valley, california

hirsch ‘san andrea’s’ pinot noir 2020 375ml
sonoma coast, california

venissa bianco 2013 500ml
venice, veneto, italy

venissa rosso 2011 500ml
venice, veneto, italy

chateau lynch bages 2019 375ml

pauillac, bordeaux, france
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spirits

all are served as 1.50z pour

tequila

blanco

el jimador
chamucos
patron
casamigos
maestro dobel diamante
casa dragones
g4

dos artes plata
fortaleza
patron el cielo
clase azul plata

chamucos

el tesoro

patron

casamigos

don julio

g4

fortaleza

cazcanes

komos

dame mas

don julio primavera
patron el alto

casa dragones mizunara cask
clase azul

volcan xa

g4 dia de los muertos
clase azul gold

patron sherry cask

patron

casamigos

don julio

don julio 70

roca patron

fortaleza

cazcanes

komos

casa dragones barrel blend
don julio 1942

jose cuervo de la familia
clase azul

clase azul day of the dead

clase azul day of the dead 2" installment

16
16
16
18
18
18
20
22
22
32
34

18
18
18
20
20
22
24
28
30
32
40
40
42
45
60
70
82

20
20
22
22
24
28
28
32
40
48
55
55
88
250
250



tequila

herradura ultra

avion 44

chamucos

patron piedra

komos

don julio ultima reserva
clase azul ultra

patron lalique

casa dragones

dos hombres
contraluz cristalino
casamigos

clase azul durango
clase azul guerrero

vodka

haku

grey goose

grey goose orange
grey goose citron
absolut elyx

ketel one
belvedere

titos

kastra elion

gin

aviation

roku

beefeater 24
sipsmith

oxly cold distilled 94
bombay sapphire
ford’s

tanqueray
hendricks
botanist
tanqueray no. ten
monkey 47
empress 1908
nolets silver
nolets reserve

20
54
54
65
120
140
440
1500

64

18
20
24
58
58

16
18
18
18
18
18
18
20
20

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
18
18
24
25
25
36
124



rum
bacardi superior

bacardi 8yr old

havana club classic anejo
plantation original dark
diplomatico planas

plantation pineapple

dictador 12yr

ron zacapa centenario 23yr old
dictador 20yr

ron zacapa xo

diplomatico single vintage
dictador 30yr

japanese single malts and blends
suntory toki

suntory toki ao

nikka coffey grain

hakushu 12yr old pure malt
mars iwai tradition

nikka by the barrel

nikka coffey malt

nikka miyagikyo

nikka yoichi

kura pure malt

mars cosmo

ichiros malt whiskey

shibui 10

shibui 15

hibiki harmony

akashi white oak sherry cask
ichiros malt & grain limited edition
st.george “baller” single malt
ichiro malt “us edition 2019”
nikka taketsuru 17yr old pure malt
hibiki 21yr old

yamazaki puncheon

yamazaki peated malt

yamazaki spanish oak

yamazaki mizunara cask
yamazaki 12yr old

yamazaki 18yr old

yamazaki 18yr old mizunara cask
hakushu 18yr old peated malt

16
16
16
16
18
20
20
20
26
28
32
40

16
20
20
20
22
22
24
24
26
28
32
36
40
45
45
46
50
56
58
58
280
200
200
200
300
95
300
350
350



single malts
islay and skye
lagavulin 16yr old
glenlivet 12yr old
glenlivet 14yr old

highlands

macallan 12yr old

macallan 15yr old
glenmorangie 18yr

macallan 18yr old

macallan 25yr old

dalmore 30 yr old

macallan 30yr old sherry cask

blended whiskey

johnnie walker black label
chivas regal 12yr old
chivas mizunara

dewars 15 yr old

johnnie walker blue label

bourbon and rye

jack daniels

makers mark

bulleit

bulleit rye

buffalo trace

woodford reserve

angels envy

michters kentucky straight
frey ranch

smoke wagon

sazerac rye

whistle pig piggyback
whistle pig farm stock crop 2
whistle pig 10 yr old
horse soldier straight
weller special reserve
horse soldier small batch
blantons

high west single malt
weller antique

jameson

24
20
26

20
28
48
54
180
550
600

16
16
16
18
48

16
16
16
16
16
16
18
18
18
18
18
18
20
24
24
24
26
30
52
56

16



cognac
hennessy vs
remy martin vsop
hennessy vsop
remy martin xo
hennessy xo
hennessy paradis

16
22
26
46
60
180

louis XIII

one half ounce
one ounce
two ounces

think a century ahead
each decanter is the life achievement of generations
of cellar masters

$110
$220
$440




bottle service

please advise us ahead of time of your preferences.

vodka
absolute elyx 370

belvedere 370

ketel one 400

grey goose 400
tito's 460

tequila

fortaleza blanco 300
casamigos blanco 420
casamigos reposado 460
casamigos anejo 500
don julio anejo 450
fortaleza anejo 685
clase azul plata 620
clase azul reposado 685
clase azul anejo 1600
clase azul ultra 5000
avion 44 extra anejo 750
don julio 1942 850

casa dragones joven 1100

whiskies, bourbons and single malts
johnnie walker black label 300

woodford reserve bourbon 300
bulleit bourbon 315

macallan 12 360

macallan 18 975

johnnie walker blue label 980

japanese blends and single malts
mars iwai tradition 280

akashi white oak 290
nikka coffee grain 330
hakushu 12 435

hibiki harmony 470
ichiros malt and grain 580
yamazaki 12 1250



rum
dictador 12 370

plantation pineapple 375
diplomatico exclusive 380
ron zacapa 23 solera 400
dictador 20 470

gin

bombay sapphire 260
beefeater 24 290
tanqueray 10 440
hendrick’s 450

cognac
hennessy VS 300

remy martin XO 830
remy martin LOUIS XIII 12000



